

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCriminal Appeal No(s). 1123/2010

ASHOKSINH JAYENDRASINH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 1125/2010 (II-B)

Date : 16-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR
Ms. Nidhi Jaswal, Adv.
Ms. Gargi Jha, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR
Ms. Shami k S. , Adv.
Ms. Vishakha, Adv.
Ms. Mamta Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the parties request four weeks time to file the copy of the depositions of all the witnesses and other documents. They are permitted to do so.

Counsel for the parties are also permitted to inspect the lower court record(s) and make copies as permissible under the rules.

List the matters after four weeks.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER