

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1123/2010

ASHOKSINH JAYENDRASINH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF GUJARAT

Respondent(s)

WITH

CrI.A. No. 1125/2010 (II-B)

(FOR STAY APPLICATION ON IA 20129/2009)

Date : 07-02-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anuj Bhandari, Adv.
Ms. Disha Bhandari, Adv.
Mr. Abhinav Srivastava, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on Tuesday i.e. 12th February, 2019.

(MADHU BALA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PARVEEN KUMARI PASRICHA)
BRANCH OFFICER